To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Toolbox tender
MR

Toolbox tender RH

GW L-26mm,H-12mm
Water Gauge
GW4000g L-16mm

Water scoop cover
GNR D-28mm

Water tank Filler
GW D-18mm

Water tank Filler
MR D-18mm

Water tank filler
J65

Water tank filler tender
GNR D-15mm

Water tank filler cap
LBSC D-17mm

Water tank filler tank
BR80000

C2264

C2251

C2040

C6035

C2031

C2027

C6075

C6033

C6034

C2185

£3.75

£3.75

£2.7

£2

£3.5

£5

£1.5

Tender & tank detail parts
Gauge 1

£1.8
£1.85

£3

May 2021

The Old Exchange, 47A Coranation Rd, Pelsall, Walsall, WS4 1RG
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Tank top fillers & clip x2 C2209 £8
GW tanks D-15mm
This document contains all our current castings and detail machined parts for locomotives.
This list will be added to as more products are produced. Tender corner flair P0003 £6
GW
Order numbers )
Tender corner flairs PO00O1  £5.6
Clxx cast iin Nicklesilver GNR 1omm
C2xx cast in brass
Coxx  cast in whitemetal Tender corner flairs PO002  £6.5
LBSC 10mm
Mxxxx Machined parts
Tool rest c1004 £2.5
We reserve the right to change our prices. GW tenders L-15mm
The availability of our casting range will change over time., and may take 4-6 weeks from
Toolbox cab no.11 C2205  £3
order.
L-15mm,W-11.5mm
Toolbox cab no.18 C2207  £3.65
Toolbox loco C6074  £2.5
J65 L-20mm
Toolbox tender C6009  £1.75
CcoT L-20mm
Toolbox tender C6036 £4
LBSC L-22mm
Toolbox tender LH C2250 £3.75
GW L-26mm,H-12mm
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________| ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Buffer stock tapered
GW early L-14mm

Buffer stock tapered set
GW early

Coupling hook set
all L-20mm

Handbrake covers x2
LMS 4000 L-30mm

Handbrake handles
LMS 4000 L-10mm

Handbrake stanchion
LBSC Atlantics L-45mm

Handbrake stanchion x2
MR/2P L-35mm

Handbrake stanchion x2

GWR /GNR L-40mm
Scoop Dome

GW D-45mm
Scoop dome

MR 26x18mm

Tank lifting rings

L-10mm,OD-7mm

C6010

C6010s

L8001

C2123

C1003

C2010

C2028

C2009

C2030

M9026

C2192

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£2
£24
£4.6
£6.5
£3

£3.5 _

£9

" .

£10

£6

£3

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Air Vent tender x2
GW 4000g NO4

Air Vent tender x2
MR Compound L-12mm

Air vent tank x2
GW 42/52/73 2x2

Air vent tank x 2
GW 14xx

Air vents tender
GW 3500gal 19mm

Air vents tender
GNR L-21mm

Air vents tender x2
LMS 29mm

Axleguards tender x6
LMS 4000gallon L-40mm

Axleguards tender x6
GW 2500 +3000  L-38mm

Axleguards tender x6
GW 3500 + 4000  L-38mm

Axleguards tender x6
GNR/J39

L-13mm,H-11mm

C2039

C2026

M9054

M9055

M9001

C6037

M9031

C2169

C2243

C2248

C6030

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£4.5

£5

£4

£6

£9.5

£3.8

£8

£50

£28

£28

£15
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Axleguards tender x6

LBSC

L-45mm

Axleguards tender x6

MR compound

L-40mm

Axleguards tender x6

MR 3250gallon

L-40mm

Brake shoes tenders x6

All

Brakeshoes loco
LMS

Brakeshoes loco
GW

Buffer stock
B4

Buffer stock
Atlantics

Buffer stock
2P

Buffer stock
165

Buffer stock
138

L-12mm

L-14mm

L-12mm

L-12mm,0OD-10-13mm

9mm

L-12mm,0OD-9.5mm

L-10mm,OD-8mm

L-11mm

C6031

C6039

C2260

C6032

C6080

C6081

M0810

M0814

MO0815

M0816

M0818

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£15

£16.5

£28

£6

£6

£6

£3.5

£3.5

£4

£3.5

£3

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Buffer stock parallel
GW L-12mm

Buffer stock parallel set
GW

Buffer stock long Taper
GW L-12mm

Buffer stock long Taper set
GW

Buffer stock short taper
GW new

Buffer stock short taper set
GW new

Buffer stock set
B4

Buffer stock set
Atlantics

Buffer stock set
2P

Buffer stock set
J65

Buffer stock set
138

C2142

C2142s

C2064

C2064s

C2227

C2227s

MO0810s

MO0814s

MO0815s

MO0816s

MO0818s

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

f4

£32

£4

£32

£4

£32

£30

£30

£32

£28




