## To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

<b>Toolbox tender</b> MR		C2264	£3.75
Toolbox tender RH		C2251	£3.75
GW	L-26mm,H-12mm		
Water Gauge		C2040	£2.7
GW4000g	L-16mm		
Water scoop cover		C6035	£2
GNR	D-28mm		
Water tank Filler		C2031	£3.5
GW	D-18mm		
Water tank Filler		C2027	£5
MR	D-18mm		
Water tank filler		C6075	£1.5
J65			
Water tank filler tender		C6033	£1.8
GNR	D-15mm		
Water tank filler cap		C6034	£1.85
LBSC	D-17mm		
Water tank filler tank BR80000		C2185	£3









## Tender & tank detail parts Gauge 1

May 2021

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk	To Order C
	Tank top fillers 8 GW tanks
This document contains all our current castings and detail machined parts for locomotives. This list will be added to as more products are produced.	<b>Tender corner fla</b> GW
Order numbers	Tender corner fla
C1xx cast iin Nicklesilver	GNR
C2xx cast in brass	
C6xx cast in whitemetal	Tender corner fla
Mxxxx Machined parts	LBSC
	Tool rest
We reserve the right to change our prices.	GW tenders
The availability of our casting range will change over time., and may take 4-6 weeks from order.	Toolbox cab no.
	Toolbox cab no.:
	<b>Toolbox loco</b> J65
	Toolbox tender COT
	Toolbox tender LBSC
	Toolbox tender

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Tank top fillers & clip x2C2209£8			
GW tanks	D-15mm		
<b>Tender corner flair</b> GW		P0003	£6
Tender corner flairs		P0001	£5.6
GNR	10mm		
Tender corner flairs	10mm	P0002	£6.5
LDJC	101111		
Tool rest		C1004	£2.5
GW tenders	L-15mm		
Toolbox cab no.11		C2205	£3
	L-15mm,W-11.5mm		
Toolbox cab no.18		C2207	£3.65
Toolbox loco		C6074	£2.5
J65	L-20mm		
Toolbox tender		C6009	£1.75
СОТ	L-20mm		
Toolbox tender		C6036	£4
LBSC	L-22mm		
Toolbox tender LH		C2250	£3.75
GW	L-26mm,H-12mm		



To Order Call:	: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@ba	rrettstea
Buffer stock tapered		C6010	£2
GW early	L-14mm		
Buffer stock tapere	Buffer stock tapered set		£24
GW early			
Coupling hook set		L8001	£4.6
all	L-20mm		
Handbrake covers x2		C2123	£6.5
LMS 4000	L-30mm		
Handbrake handle	S	C1003	£3
LMS 4000	L-10mm		
Handbrake stanchi	Handbrake stanchion		£3.5
LBSC Atlantics	L-45mm		
Handbrake stanchi	Handbrake stanchion x2		£9
MR/2P	L-35mm		
Handbrake stanchi	Handbrake stanchion x2		£6
GWR / GNR	L-40mm		
Scoop Dome		C2030	£10
GW	D-45mm		
Scoop dome		M9026	£6
MR	26x18mm		
Tank lifting rings		C2192	£3
	L-10mm,0D-7	mm	



## To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk Air Vent tender x2 C2039 £4.5 GW 4000g N04 L-13mm,H-11mm C2026 £5 Air Vent tender x2 **MR** Compound L-12mm Air vent tank x2 M9054 £4 GW 42/52/73 2 x 2 Air vent tank x 2 M9055 £6 GW 14xx £9.5 Air vents tender M9001 GW 3500gal 19mm Air vents tender C6037 £3.8 GNR L-21mm Air vents tender x2 M9031 £8 LMS 29mm C2169 £50 Axleguards tender x6 LMS 4000gallon L-40mm Axleguards tender x6 C2243 £28 GW 2500 + 3000 L-38mm £28 Axleguards tender x6 C2248 GW 3500 + 4000 L-38mm Axleguards tender x6 C6030 £15 GNR/J39



Axleguards tender	x6	C6031	£15
LBSC	L-45mm		
Axleguards tender	x6	C6039	£16.5
MR compound	L-40mm		
Axleguards tender x6		C2260	£28
MR 3250gallon	L-40mm		
Brake shoes tender	s x6	C6032	£6
All	L-12mm		
Brakeshoes loco		C6080	£6
LMS	L-14mm		
Brakeshoes loco		C6081	£6
GW	L-12mm		
Buffer stock		M0810	£3.5
В4	L-12mm,OD-10-13mm		
Buffer stock		M0814	£3.5
Atlantics	9mm		
Buffer stock		M0815	£4
2P	L-12mm,OD-9.5mm		
Buffer stock		M0816	£3.5
J65	L-10mm,OD-8mm		
Buffer stock		M0818	£3
J38	L-11mm		



## To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Buffer stock parallel GW L-12mm	C2142	£4
Buffer stock parallel set GW	C2142s	£32
Buffer stock long Taper GW L-12mm	C2064	£4
Buffer stock long Taper set GW	C2064s	£32
Buffer stock short taper GW new	C2227	£4
Buffer stock short taper set GW new	C2227s	£32
Buffer stock set B4	M0810s	£30
Buffer stock set Atlantics	M0814s	£30
Buffer stock set	M0815s	£32
Buffer stock set	M0816s	£33.5
Buffer stock set	M0818s	£28



